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Price
213.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.15% (6.50)

US91347P1057
OLED
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

10,111 EUR
S&P 500

209.10 EUR (100)
210.70 EUR (100)
206.00 EUR
207.40 EUR
206.00 EUR
206.60 EUR
206.76774 EUR
31

6,409.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c66eda727bf19c4cfb8c19c1a00ef56a114f2bd9ed5f5fe89ce8e9164c1ff223&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2a171d4baa736b7a&time=1721921353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397f7fd53fbc0da1b51f8f3a4e6f41c1fa1cbb79e105c7213ebd1037012f67ec&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ce77b78b3749a193&time=1721921353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8991450291291254837cf6de25ee9cefc48a93f3979d04fe364063e7b2f1b5a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dacf97d7b0910ac7e&time=1721921353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b02f3a7282f57245ef003a72db80363f3a77ee29b5726c9a19db1461b1bf9d4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c47eb9672f3053658&time=1721921353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9f746bba1104f4e58d2dd621c708bcb5e39111745d050c7fd1396b917482f23&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5090f2d3a2ce2ef0b&time=1721921353&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/23 22:26:28 5y
Price 220.00
213.10 EUR
Difference (] 3.15% (6.50) .
200.00 '. J .I |
General attributes rl' '1| \l I
ISIN US91347P1057 180.00 m
Symbol OLED |f'
Exchange Tradegate ’\ ‘ f “
Currency EUR 160.00 \ r } |||, A
Sector Technology Lu um h
Security type Stock 140.00 u |
Market cap (m) 10,111 EUR \ r'f' ‘ |
Benchmark S&P 500 1 ‘}
120.00
Market data KU!J'
Bid (Bid size) 209.10 EUR (100) 100.00 f |
Ask (Ask size) 210.70 EUR (100)
Open 206.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 207.40 EUR
Low 206.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 206.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 206.76774 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31
Trading volume 6,409.80 Price data

Number of trades

206.14 EUR (64

2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

(
199.71 EUR (71
168.90 EUR (58

159.85 EUR (71

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

_ T = = = — =

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 217.00 EUR (2024/07/16
Perf (%) +28.37% +65.97% +12.63% YTD Low | date 140.75 EUR (2024/04/19
Perf (abs.) +47.10 +84.70 +23.90 52 Weeks High | date 217.00 EUR (2024/07/16
Beta 1.73 1.63 1.56 52 Weeks Low | date 125.00 EUR (2023/08/03

Volatility  31.74 33.57 40.75
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 213.10 EUR 0.01 2

23
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:06 210.00 EUR 0.00 2

24
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:13 229.115USD 15.82 2,226

24
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 210.50 EUR 0.00 1

24
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 160.87 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440
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Exchange 20

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:06 211.40 EUR 0.00 2
24

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 210.20 EUR 0.00 1
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8273
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY ;

CORPORATIONT

oo i

Contact Details
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Phillips Boulevard 375 08618-1455 Ewing
Telefon: +1 609 671 0980

Fax: +1 609 671 0995

E-mail: investor@udcoled.com
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